
COPA SÃO PAULO
INDIVIDUAL

2010
2011
2012

2023

2019
2022

2017
2018

2015
2016

2013
2014

ATLETA CLUBE

MASTER
2ª e 3ª divisão

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

BRITO

ELIAHOU

MAURO FIGUEIREDO

CORTEZ

PAULINHO MEIRA

ANOEL

EDU BOLA

SCHALKE

SIRIO

MENINOS F.C.

LITO

DEMA

CISPLATINA F.C.
S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

MENINOS F.C.

LIGA LITOVALE

SÃO PAULO F.C.

2018
2019
2020
2023

ATLETA CLUBE

CORUJA MENINOS F.C.

FLAVIO MORAES
FLOSI

SÃO SEBASTIÃO

CISPLATINA F.C.

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA
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